
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000332-2026 

Tender

Provision of Bikeability Training Services

London Borough of Barnet

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-000332
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05ff63 
Published 5 January 2026, 2:05pm

Scope 

Description

Delivery of Bikeability cycle training to schools, individuals and families in Barnet by
nationally qualified instructors at all Bikeability Levels (1, 2 and 3) and complete beginner
level. Delivery of cycling related projects such as Dr Bikes run by qualified bicycle
mechanics where the publics' bicycles get a full safety check, and adjustments are made
if required and minor faults fixed. This service provision is demand led and supported by
external fund. The overall demand for cycle training in Barnet will dictate the value of the
contract within the available funding amounts.

For more information about this opportunity, please visit the Delta eSourcing portal at: 

https://londonbarnet.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-London:-Training-
services./343Z5869X7

To respond to this opportunity, please click here: 

https://londonbarnet.delta-esourcing.com/respond/343Z5869X7

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000332-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000332-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://londonbarnet.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-London:-Training-services./343Z5869X7
https://londonbarnet.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-London:-Training-services./343Z5869X7
https://londonbarnet.delta-esourcing.com/respond/343Z5869X7


Page 2 to 4

Total value (estimated)

£147,000 excluding VAT

£176,400 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 April 2026 to 31 March 2027

1 year

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

80500000 - Training services

Contract locations

UKI71 - Barnet

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)



Page 3 to 4

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

16 January 2026, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

23 January 2026, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://londonbarnet.delta-esourcing.com/

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Name Description Type Weighting
Appendix B Pricing
Schedule

Price Price 60%

Method Statements Technical Questions Quality 40%

https://londonbarnet.delta-esourcing.com


Page 4 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

London Borough of Barnet

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PQGD-7479-CGVN

2 Bristol Avenue

London

NW9 4EW

United Kingdom

Contact name: Leo Fernandes

Telephone: 020 8359 6359

Email: procurement@barnet.gov.uk

Region: UKI71 - Barnet

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@barnet.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	London Borough of Barnet


		2026-02-12T13:18:53+0000
	TCPDF




